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Name______________________________     Date ________________________ 

Long and Short Vowels 

late leg fade rest mop 

dust grab trip job mule 

sun green slide fast slip 

Circle the short vowel words. Write a 

sentence for each short vowel word. 

 1.  

 2.  

 3. 

 4. 

 5. 

 6. 

 7. 

 8. 

 9. 

10. 



late leg fade rest mop 

dust grab trip job mule 

sun green slide fast slip 

 

ANSWERS 
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Long and Short Vowels 
Circle the short vowel words. Write a 

sentence for each short vowel word. 

 1.  

 2.  

 3. 

 4. 

 5. 

 6. 

 7. 

 8. 

 9. 

10. 

ANSWERS WILL VARY. 


